Date: 01/06/16 Chip / Token Tracking
Time: 11:27 AM Sorted by City - Approved Chips
Licensee = 00—-==-- Sample ----- Chip/
City Approved Disapv'd Token Denom.
RAILROAD PASS HOTEL & CASINO 12/15/15 00/00/00 CHIP 0
HENDERSON
COSMOPOLITAN OF LAS VEGAS, THE 12/01/15 00/00/00 CHIP
LAS VEGAS
COSMOPOLITAN OF LAS VEGAS, THE 12/01/15 00/00/00 CHIP
LAS VEGAS
COSMOPOLITAN OF LAS VEGAS, THE 12/01/15 00/00/00 CHIP
LAS VEGAS
COSMOPOLITAN OF LAS VEGAS, THE 12/01/15 00/00/00 CHIP
LAS VEGAS
COSMOPOLITAN OF LAS VEGAS, THE 12/01/15 00/00/00 CHIP
LAS VEGAS
COSMOPOLITAN OF LAS VEGAS, THE 12/01/15 00/00/00 CHIP
LAS VEGAS
COSMOPOLITAN OF LAS VEGAS, THE 12/01/15 00/00/00 CHIP
LAS VEGAS
COSMOPOLITAN OF LAS VEGAS, THE 12/01/15 00/00/00 CHIP
LAS VEGAS
COSMOPOLITAN OF LAS VEGAS, THE 12/01/15 00/00/00 CHIP
LAS VEGAS
COSMOPOLITAN OF LAS VEGAS, THE 12/01/15 00/00/00 CHIP
LAS VEGAS
GOLD COAST HOTEL AND CASINO 12/28/15 00/00/00 CHIP
LAS VEGAS
GOLD COAST HOTEL AND CASINO 12/28/15 00/00/00 CHIP
LAS VEGAS
PALACE STATION HOTEL & CASINO 12/21/15 00/00/00 CHIP 5
LAS VEGAS
RAMPART CASINO AT THE RESORT AT SUMMERLI 12/31/15 00/00/00 CHIP
LAS VEGAS
VENETIAN RESORT HOTEL CASINO/PALAZZO RES 12/15/15 00/00/00 CHIP
LAS VEGAS
VENETIAN RESORT HOTEL CASINO/PALAZZO RES 12/15/15 00/00/00 CHIP

LAS VEGAS

.50

.00

Description

LOGO PRIMARY RACK (BLUE)

ROULETTE A-400 EACH (OCEAN BLUE, BRIGHT
LIGHT PINK, TAN, RUST & DARK GREY)

ORANGE,

ROULETTE B-400 EACH (OCEAN BLUE, BRIGHT
LIGHT PINK, TAN, RUST & DARK GREY)

ORANGE,

ROULETTE C-400 EACH (OCEAN BLUE, BRIGHT
LIGHT PINK, TAN, RUST & DARK GREY)

ORANGE,

ROULETTE D-400 EACH (OCEAN BLUE, BRIGHT
LIGHT PINK, TAN, RUST & DARK GREY)

ORANGE,

ROULETTE E-400 EACH (OCEAN BLUE, BRIGHT
LIGHT PINK, TAN, RUST & DARK GREY)

ORANGE,

ROULETTE F-400 EACH (OCEAN BLUE, BRIGHT
LIGHT PINK, TAN, RUST & DARK GREY)

ORANGE,

ROULETTE H-400 EACH (OCEAN BLUE, BRIGHT
LIGHT PINK, TAN, RUST & DARK GREY)

ORANGE,

ROULETTE J-400 EACH (OCEAN BLUE, BRIGHT
LIGHT PINK, TAN, RUST & DARK GREY)

ORANGE,

ROULETTE K-400 EACH (OCEAN BLUE, BRIGHT
LIGHT PINK, TAN, RUST & DARK GREY)

ORANGE,

ROULETTE M-400 EACH (OCEAN BLUE, BRIGHT
LIGHT PINK, TAN, RUST & DARK GREY)

ORANGE,
43MM NCV NUMERAL 25 - YEAR OF THE MONKEY 2016- ONE
BET ONLY (SHERBERT GREEN W/ARC YELLOW)

43MM NCV NUMERAL 100- YEAR OF THE MONKEY 2016
BET ONLY (BLACK W/WHITE)

-ONE
2016 YEAR OF THE MONKEY (ROYAL RED W/BAHAMA BLUE &
DAY BLUE)

ROULETTE 7-400 EACH (HAWAII FLOWER, MELON, LIME
GREEN, HOT PINK, DOLPHIN BLUE & BLURPLE)

43MM NCV NUMERAL 8- THE PALAZZO MONKEY DESIGN
(METALLIC GOLD W/BLURPLE & LEMON GREEN)

43MM NCV NUMERAL 8- THE VENETIAN MONKEY DESGIN
(METALLIC GOLD W/BLURPLE & LEMON GREEN)



VENETIAN

VENETIAN

VENETIAN

VENETIAN

VENETIAN

VENETIAN

VENETIAN

VENETIAN

WESTGATE

WESTGATE

WESTGATE

RESORT HOTEL
LAS VEGAS

RESORT HOTEL
LAS VEGAS

RESORT HOTEL
LAS VEGAS

RESORT HOTEL
LAS VEGAS

RESORT HOTEL
LAS VEGAS

RESORT HOTEL
LAS VEGAS

RESORT HOTEL
LAS VEGAS

RESORT HOTEL
LAS VEGAS

CASINO/PALAZZO

CASINO/PALAZZO

CASINO/PALAZZO

CASINO/PALAZZO

CASINO/PALAZZO

CASINO/PALAZZO

CASINO/PALAZZO

CASINO/PALAZZO

LAS VEGAS RESORT & CASINO

LAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS RESORT & CASINO

LAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS RESORT & CASINO

LAS VEGAS

RES

RES

RES

RES

RES

RES

RES

RES

12/15/15

12/15/15

12/31/15

12/31/15

12/31/15

12/31/15

12/31/15

12/31/15

12/01/15

12/01/15

12/01/15

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

25.00

25.00

500.00

1,000.00

5,000.00

YEAR OF THE MONKEY-THE PALAZZO (MUNZELL GREEN W/
SALMON & PETUNIA)

YEAR OF THE MONKEY - THE VENETIAN (MUNZELL GREEN
W/SALMON & PETUNIA)

ROULETTE L-500 EACH (PURPLE, ORANGE, LIME GREEN,
BLUE, GREY, YELLOW & PINK)-PALAZZO

ROULETTE M -500 EACH
BLUE, GREY, YELLOW &

(PURPLE, ORANGE, LIME GREEN,
PINK) - PALAZZO

ROULETTE N- 500 EACH
BLUE, GREY, YELLOW &

(PURPLE, ORANGE, LIME GREEN,
PINK) - PALAZZO

ROULETTE 12-500 EACH
BLUE, GREY, YELLOW &

(PURPLE, ORANGE, LIME GREEN,
PINK) - VENETIAN

ROULETTE 13 - 500 EACH (PURPLE, ORANGE, LIME GREEN
BLUE, GREY, YELLOW & PINK)- VENETIAN

ROULETTE 14- 500 EACH (PURPLE, ORANGE, LIME GREEN,
BLUE, GREY, YELLOW & PINK)- VENETIAN

SECONDARY RACK-WESTGATE LOGO (PURPLE W/ROYAL RED &
COLON ORANGE)

SECONDARY RACK-WESTGATE LOGO (YELLOW W/BLOOD RED &
BLUE GRAIN)

SECONDARY RACK-WESTGATE LOGO (RUSSET W/CARNATION,
OFF WHITE & BAHAMA BLUE)



